1
0.8mm Board to Board
Connectors
                                                                                                                                     Edition 01 | 2021/04
0.8 mm Board to Board connector
2
DOUBLE ROW BOARD TO BOARD CONNECTOR
CONCEPT

4.7mm Height  Male
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
0.8mm Board to Board connector
9
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
• SMT termination
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
4.7mm Height Male
ORDERING INFORMATION
0.8 mm Board to Board connector
10
rebmuN traP gnigakcaP sniP fo .oN
30            08MAAA030TN00
40           08MAAA040TN00
50           08MAAA050TN00
60           08MAAA060TN00
80          08MAAA080TN00
         08MAAA100TN00
         08MAAA120TN00
        08MAAA140TN00
100
120
140
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
5.7mm Height Male
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
11
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
• SMT termination
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
5.7mm Height Male
12
rebmuN traP gnigakcaP sniP fo .oN
30 08MABA030TN00
40 08MABA040TN00
50 08MABA050TN00
60 08MABA060TN00
80 08MABA080TN00
08MABA100TN00
08MABA120TN00
08MABA140TN00
100
120
140
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
6.7mm Height  Male
13
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• SMT termination
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
6.7mm Height Male
No. of Pins Packaging Part Number
30        08MACA030TN00
40       08MACA040TN00
50       08MACA050TN00
60       08MACA060TN00
80      08MACA080TN00
     08MACA100TN00
    08MACA120TN00
    08MACA140TN00
100
120
140
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
14
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
7.7mm Height Male
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• SMT termination
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
15
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
7.7mm Height Male
No. of Pins Packaging Part Number
30        08MADA030TN00
40       08MADA040TN00
50       08MADA050TN00
60       08MADA060TN00
80      08MADA080TN00
     08MADA100TN00
    08MADA120TN00
    08MADA140TN00
100

0.80 mm Board to Board connector
3.7mm Height Female
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
3.7mm Height Female
• SMT termination
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
17
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
3.7mm Height Female
 ORDERING INFORMATION
rebmuN traP   gnigakcaP   sniP fo .oN
30            08FEAA030TN00
40           08FEAA040TN00
50            08FEAA050TN00
60            08FEAA060TN00
80           08FEAA080TN00
         08FEAA100TN00
          08FEAA120TN00
         08FEAA140TN00
100
120
140
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
18
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
7.7mm Height Female
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• SMT termination
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
19
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
7.7mm Height Female
No. of Pins  Packaging Part Number
30        08FEBA030TN00
40       08FEBA040TN00
50       08FEBA050TN00
60       08FEBA060TN00
80      08FEBA080TN00
     08FEBA100TN00
    08FEBA120TN00
    08FEBA140TN00
100
120
140
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
20
     11.7mm Height Female
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
 DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
21
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
• Surface mount
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
     11.7mm Height Female
ORDERING INFORMATION
No. of Pins No. of Pins No. of Pins
30        08FECA030TN00
40       08FECA040TN00
50       08FECA050TN00
60       08FECA060TN00
80      08FECA080TN00
     08FECA100TN00
    08FECA120TN00
    08FECA140TN00
100
120
140
22
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
15.7mm Height Female
      PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
 DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
0.80 mm Board to Board connector
• Surface mount
• dual row connector
• data rates up to 12 Gbit/s
• location pegs for exact board placement
• fully automated board assembly
23
15.7mm Height Female
ORDERING INFORMATION
No. of Pins  Packaging Part Number
30        08FEDA030TN00
40       08FEDA040TN00
50       08FEDA050TN00
60       08FEDA060TN00
80      08FEDA080TN00
     08FEDA100TN00
    08FEDA120TN00
    08FEDA140TN00
100